2024 Corrib Oil Galway International Rall

Day 2 Sunday 4th February 2024

Time Distance Time
Time Control Control| (Km's) Allowed First Car Due
Distance to refuel - km's 5.0
Parc Ferme Out - Racecourse TCK 08:00
Service In - Galway Airport TCL 5.0 0:10 08:10
Service Out / Refuel TC M 0.0 0:20 08:30
Distance to refuel - km's 73.6
SAC SS 9: Belleville 15.9 0:22 08:52
Start SS9 0.3 0:03 08:55
Finish SS 9: 16.8 0:23 09:18
SAC SS 10: Colemanstown 6.4 0:12 09:30
Start SS 10 0.3 0:03 09:33
Finish SS 10 14.3 0:20 09:53
Service In - Galway Airport TCN 19.6 0:30 10:23
Service Out / Refuel TCO 0.0 0:35 10:58
Distance to refuel - km's 73.6
SAC SS 11: Belleville 15.9 0:27 11:25
Start SS 11 0.3 0:03 11:28
Finish SS 11 16.8 0:23 11:51
SAC SS 12: Colemanstown 6.4 0:12 12:03
Start SS 12 0.3 0:03 12:06
Finish SS 12 14.3 0:20 12:26
Service In - Galway Airport TCP 19.6 0:30 12:56
Service Out / Refuel TCQ 0.0 0:35 13:31
Distance to refuel - km's 78.2
SAC SS 13: Belleville 15.9 0:27 13:58
Start SS 13 0.3 0:03 14:01
Finish SS 13: 16.8 0:23 14:24
SAC SS 14: Colemanstown 6.4 0:12 14:36
Start SS 14: 0.3 0:03 14:39
Finish SS 14 14.3 0:20 14:59
Parc Ferme In - Racecourse TCR 24.2 0:32 15:31
Day 2 Int / Nat Junior
Total Stage Km's 93.3 93.3
Total Road Km's 137.1 137.1 Revision 3
Overall Total Km's 230.4 230.4 22-Jan-24




